    www.Aimtec.com 1
AMSR2-78LPZ
DC-DC Switching Regulator
Input voltage
(VDC)
Output voltage
(V)
Power

Model
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output Voltage
(VDC)
Output Current
max (mA)
Maximum
capacitive
Load (µF)
Efficiency
Vin Min (%)
Efficiency
Vin Max (%)
Straight Pins
AMSR2-781.8LPZ 4.5-28 1.8 2000 2000 83 79
AMSR2-782.5LPZ 4.5-28 2.5 2000 2000 89 83
AMSR2-783.3LPZ 6-36 3.3 2000 1800 89 85
AMSR2-7805LPZ 8-36 5 2000 1000 92 89
AMSR2-786.5LPZ 10-36 6.5 2000 1000 92 89
AMSR2-7809LPZ 13-36 9 2000 680 95 92
AMSR2-7812LPZ 16-36 12 2000 470 96 94
AMSR2-7815LPZ 18-36 15 2000 470 96 94
Right Angled Pins
AMSR2-781.8LLPZ 4.5-28 1.8 2000 2000 83 79
AMSR2-782.5LLPZ 4.5-28 2.5 2000 2000 89 83
AMSR2-783.3LLPZ 6-36 3.3 2000 1800 89 85
AMSR2-7805LLPZ 8-36 5 2000 1000 92 89
AMSR2-786.5LLPZ 10-36 6.5 2000 1000 92 89
AMSR2-7809LLPZ 13-36 9 2000 680 95 92
AMSR2-7812LLPZ 16-36 12 2000 470 96 94
AMSR2-7815LLPZ 18-36 15 2000 470 96 94
NOTE: The LLPZ suffix indicate right angled pins and the LPZ suffix indicates straight pins.